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JWCPE 2021 #7427 REERE(=T)

ERETABAS WIS AiFa 2021/03/21
VAR RAENEN o (R G BRI TV —F 4
| R BRGSO b | A | A
e | HEA 2 ARG 8.50 |4.40|4.10| 6.50 |1.40|2.10|0.05| 14.95 | —
5F =R (F SN TL—A 8.50 |4.20|4.30| 5.50 | 1.50 | 3.00 14.00 | 0.95
L | A ey FABRG 7.40 [4.10[3.30 | 6.40 |1.50|2.10]0.05| 13.75 |0.25
M | RE EE H4eRG 7.40 |4.10[3.30| 6.25 |1.40]2.35 13.65 |0.10
5hr | FrEREA ARG A 7.70 |4.20(3.50 | 5.55 |[1.90 | 2.55 13.25 |0.40
6T L8110 F] F=27R.G 7.60 |3.50[4.10| 4.90 |2.30]2.80 12.50 |[0.75
WL | A ok WARG 6.70 |3.80|2.90 | 5.70 |1.90]2.40 12.40 |0.10
8 | AEEAER CHERYET-EH 6.90 |3.50|3.40 | 4.90 |2.00]3.10 11.80 | 0.60
ofr | REEH (AR P Ak 5.70 |2.70 | 3.00 | 4.55 |2.60|2.85 10.25 | 1.55
106z | HJIEA IR P A% 5.10 |3.70 | 1.40 | 5.40 |2.00|2.60|0.30 | 10.20 |0.05
102 PN ARV AL 6.20 |3.40 2580 | 4.00 |2.50]3.50 10.20 | 0.00
1207 | FA-J&l BokiE ARG 5.60 |3.60|2.00 | 4.00 |2.50]3.50 9.60 | 0.60
I3 | b H 3 E27R.G 5.50 |3.302.20 | 4.00 |2.90]3.10 9.50 |0.10
Uhr | I =<6 HARG 6.40 |4.30 [2.10| 2.75 |3.00|4.25 9.15 [0.35
1607 | FEHEIR JWCPE Jr 5.30 |3.50 | 1.80 | 3.80 |2.803.40 9.10 |0.05
1607 | @HIEFED ARG S 5.20 |3.00|2.20| 3.80 |2.603.60 9.00 |0.10
L7A7 | XK B3R OV 2= Tk 77 5.40 |3.50 | 1.90 | 3.50 |2.803.70 8.90 |0.10
184 PANES JL—A 490 |1.70|320| 4.20 |250(330]0.30| 880 |0.10
1907 | JKIL GO [ w=r=Y v 5.50 |2.20|3.30 | 2.75 |2.90|4.35 8.25 |0.55
2007 | FAuAREE  EHEEREFERT S 4.20 |3.40]080| 3.10 |[2.80 |4.10 7.30 |0.95
2107 | ARMEAH ARG s 3.60 |2.10|1.50 | 2.85 |3.10]4.05 6.45 |0.85
220 | RN B LUCE 3.60 |2.30|1.30| 2.75 |3.00]|4.25 6.35 |0.10
2307 | e E'=27R.G 3.90 |210|1.80| 2.00 |3.60|4.40|0.30| 5.60 |[0.75
L | A HEFTE LUCE 0.00 |5.60
VAN I R 7= EN R B K 0.00 [0.00
ITA 0.00 |[0.00
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